
 

中島 圭優 M ０－２
松田 莉奈 G 0-4

(リアン) P 50-84
奥山 大誠 M ２－０
大久保 陽菜 G 4-1

(ＫＦＣ) P 96-74
吉田 隆俊 M １－１
吉田 はる香 G 3-2

(ＫＦＣ) P 92-80

混合ダブルス１部

混合ダブルス１部 勝-敗 順　位
中島

松田

３15-21
 9-21

21-15
21- 9

×

○

12-21
14-21

21-12
21-14

×

○

奥山
大久保

１
21-15
12-21
21-14

15-21
21-12
14-21

○

×

吉田
吉田

２



 
混合ダブルス２部

Ａブロック
中島 圭優 M ０－３
松田 莉奈 G 0-6

(リアン) P 0-0
澤 孝弘 M １－２
今村 理恵 G 2-4

(小坂クラブ) P 44-84
奥中 大平 M ３－０
大嶋 美香 G 6-1

(坂井大平) P 103-76
中村 悠 M ２－１
中村 美結 G 5-2

(高松クラブ) P 99-86

混合ダブルス２部

Ｂブロック
吉田 隆俊 M ０－３
吉田 はる香 G 0-6

(ＫＦＣ) P 0-0
松村 理希 M ２－１
竹田 美沙 G 5-3

(千坂クラブ) P 110-120

島林 将之 M ２－１
杉本 怜 G 5-3
(中央フレンズ) P 119-116

岡本 徹 M ２－１
前田 芽里 G 5-3

(ＡＬＧ) P 120-113

混合ダブルス２部

Ｃブロック
奥山 大誠 M １－２
大久保 陽菜 G 2-4

(ＫＦＣ) P 0-0
関根 正彦 M ３－０
竹内 智穂 G 6-1

(Ｐｅａｃｅ) P 56-46
橘 駿介 M ２－１
松村 智美 G 5-2

(ＡＬＧ) P 46-56
神保 昇平 M ０－３
水上 真佳 G 0-6

(高松クラブ) P 0-0

混合ダブルス２部

Ｄブロック
竹田 亮太 M ３－０
寺田 美悠 G 6-2

(千坂クラブ) P 164-136

尾崎 優真 M ０－３
尾崎 未奈 G 2-6

(金水) P 141-161

小保 貴弘 M ２－１
大原 瞳 G 5-3
(３９２クラブ) P 149-143

大井 龍仁 M １－２
河野 萌 G 3-5

(芦原クラブ) P 144-158

混合ダブルス２部

勝-敗

オー
プン

○

オー
プン

オー
プン

順　位
中島

松田

４オー
プン

オー
プン

×

○

オー
プン

× ×

○

澤
今村

３11-21
 8-21

21-11
21- 8

×

○

10-21
15-21

21-10
21-15

×

○

奥中
大嶋

１
19-21
21-19
21-17

21-19
19-21
17-21

○

×

中村
中村

２

オー
プン

オー
プン

×

○

順　位
吉田

吉田

４オー
プン

オー
プン

×

○

オー
プン

×

○

松村
竹田

21-17
19-21
21-15

○

島林
杉本

21-15
19-21
19-21

○

×

17-21
21-19
15-21

×

２
22-20
17-21
21-18

20-22
21-17
18-21

○

×

岡本
前田

１

３
15-21
21-19
21-19

オー
プン

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位
奥山

大久保

３オー
プン

×

○

オー
プン

オー
プン

×

○

オー
プン

○

×

関根
竹内

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

×

橘
松村

オー
プン

10-21
21-14
15-21

○

×

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

○

２　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

Ｘ-
Ｘ-

○

×

神保
水上

４

１
21-10
14-21
21-15

オー
プン

勝-敗 順　位
竹田

寺田

１21-14
21-18

○

×

21-18
20-22
21- 9

18-21
22-20
 9-21

○

×

21-18
18-21
16-21

○

×

尾崎
尾崎

18-21
22-20
21-15

○

小保
大原

14-21
18-21

16-21
21-14
21-18

×

○

21-18
20-22
15-21

×

２21-16
21-12

16-21
12-21

○

×

大井
河野

３

４
21-16
14-21
18-21

18-21
21-18
21-16



 
奥中 大平 関根 正彦

大嶋 美香 1 0 2 0 竹内 智穂

岡本 徹 2 2 竹田 亮太

前田 芽里 寺田 美悠

混合ダブルス２部

(坂井大平）

(ALG）

(Peace）

(千坂ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

20-22
21-13
21-14

21-12
21- 6

21-10
21-15



 
混合ダブルス３部

Ａブロック
松井 清富 M ３－０
竹内 静楓 G 6-1

(芦原クラブ) P 142-107

石田 貴大 M ２－１
辻 瑠璃子 G 5-2
(パタパタヨッシー) P 135-115

高戸 脩凖 M １－２
伊藤 仁奈 G 2-4
(あわらＧＢＣ) P 104-104

西出 幸司 M ０－３
山岸 恵子 G 0-6
(あわらＧＢＣ) P 71-126

混合ダブルス３部

Ｂブロック
山岸 生旺 M ２－１
立田 美裕 G 4-2
(あわらＧＢＣ) P 116-115

橘田 勝也 M ３－０
谷口 理江 G 6-1
(中央フレンズ・ユーアイ) P 147-110

高岡 禎晃 M ０－３
北 香澄 G 0-6
(パタパタヨッシー) P 77-126
清水 辰男 M １－２
土橋 香乃 G 3-4

(芦原クラブ) P 133-122

混合ダブルス３部

勝-敗

12-21
18-21

×

21-19
21- 7

19-21
 7-21

順　位
松井

竹内

１
16-21
21-15
21-15

21-16
15-21
15-21

○

×

21-12
21-18

○ ○

×

石田
辻

２21-14
21-18

14-21
18-21

○

×

21-10
21-15

10-21
15-21

○

×

高戸
伊藤

３21- 6
21-14

 6-21
14-21

○

×

西出
山岸

４

21-16
21-19

16-21
19-21

○

×

順　位
山岸

立田

２18-21
11-21

21-18
21-11

×

○

16-21
22-24

○

×

橘田
谷口

23-21
15-21
15-21

×

高岡
北

17-21
11-21

○

×

21-23
21-15
21-15

○

４ 9-21
 5-21

21- 9
21- 5

×

○

清水
土橋

３

１21-17
21-11

21-16
24-22

勝-敗



 
松井 清富

竹内 静楓 2

橘田 勝也 (中央ﾌﾚﾝｽﾞ） 0
谷口 理江 (ﾕｰｱｲ）

混合ダブルス３部

(芦原ｸﾗﾌﾞ）
21-14
21-18


